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1984 KDX250

PARTS LIST
LABELS

ITEM NAME

MARK,SWING ARM,UNI-TR (Ref # 56018)
MARK,SIDE COVER,"250" (Ref # 56018B)
LABEL,OFF-ROAD VEHICL (Ref # 56040)
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLIN (Ref # 56040A)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56045B)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56045C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56018-1364
56018-1450
56040-1018
56040-1102
56045-1760
56045-1761
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