

1984 KDX250

PARTS LIST

LABELS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
MARK,SWING ARM,UNI-TR (Ref # 56018)	56018-1364	2
MARK,SIDE COVER,"250" (Ref # 56018B)	56018-1450	2
LABEL,OFF-ROAD VEHICL (Ref # 56040)	56040-1018	1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLIN (Ref # 56040A)	56040-1102	1
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56045B)	56045-1760	1
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56045C)	56045-1761	1